
Year 12 – HSC - Industrial Technology - Multimedia 

Assessment Schedule 2014 

 

 

 

 

Outcomes 

 

 

Components 

 

 

Weightings 

TASK 1 

 

TASK 2 TASK 3 TASK 4 

Term 2 

Friday 

Week 4 

Term 2 

Thursday 

Week 8 

Term 3 

Thursday 

Week 4 

 

Term 3 

Week 6 

Presentation 

of Major 

Project Ideas 

And Development 

 

Industry Study 

Report 

 

Project and 

Folio 

 

Written 

Exam 

 

H1.1,2,3 

H7.1,2 

 

 
Knowledge and 

understanding of the 

organisation and 

management of, and 

manufacturing processes and 

techniques used in 

Multimedia Industries 

 

 

40% 

 

 

 

10% 

 

10% 

 

20% 

 

H2.1 

H3.1,2,3 

H4.1,2,3 

H5.1,2 

H6.1,2 

 

Knowledge, skills and 

understanding in designing, 

managing, problem-solving, 

communicating and the safe 

use of manufacturing 

processes and techniques 

through 

the design and production of 

a quality major project 

 

60% 

 

20% 

 

 

 

30% 

 

10% 

 MARKS 100% 20% 10% 40% 30% 

 


