## Year 12 – HSC - Industrial Technology - Multimedia Assessment Schedule 2014

			TASK 1	TASK 2	TASK 3	TASK 4
Outcomes	Components	Weightings	Term 2 Friday Week 4	Term 2 Thursday Week 8	Term 3 Thursday Week 4	Term 3 Week 6
			Presentation of Major Project Ideas And Development	Industry Study Report	Project and Folio	Written Exam
H1.1,2,3 H7.1,2	Knowledge and understanding of the organisation and management of, and manufacturing processes and techniques used in Multimedia Industries	40%		10%	10%	20%
H2.1 H3.1,2,3 H4.1,2,3 H5.1,2 H6.1,2	Knowledge, skills and understanding in designing, managing, problem-solving, communicating and the safe use of manufacturing processes and techniques through the design and production of a quality major project	60%	20%		30%	10%
	MARKS	100%	20%	10%	40%	30%